

# 2007-08年度 ローター財団寄付額集計表

No.	クラブ名	7/1 会員数 (人)	5月末日寄付額					クラブR申告額		地区目標に対する達成率			1人平均寄付額(\$)	
			年次寄付	使途指定			合計	目標額 (\$)	達成率	年次寄付 (7/1会員数× \$200)	ポリオ (7/1会員数 ×\$10)	恒久基金 (1クラブ1人 /\$1000)	年次寄付 (7/1会員数) 1人あたり\$200	ポリオ (7/1会員数) 1人あたり\$10
				ポリオ	世界平和	恒久基金								
1	浦和	101	13,119.86	1,101.75	0.00	5,500.00	19,721.61	15,150.00	130.18%	64.95%	109.08%	550.00%	129.90	10.91
2	浦和東	74	18,096.41	790.00	0.00	49,000.00	67,886.41	15,540.00	436.85%	122.27%	106.76%	4900.00%	244.55	10.68
3	浦和南	37	5,930.62	260.00	0.00	0.00	6,190.62	7,400.00	83.66%	80.14%	70.27%	0.00%	160.29	7.03
4	浦和中	43	6,140.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6,140.00	9,030.00	68.00%	71.40%	0.00%	0.00%	142.79	0.00
5	浦和ダイヤモンド	22	5,050.00	190.00	0.00	0.00	5,240.00	4,400.00	119.09%	114.77%	86.36%	0.00%	229.55	8.64
	第1グループ計	277	48,336.89	2,341.75	0.00	54,500.00	105,178.64	51,520.00	204.15%	87.25%	84.54%	1090.00%	174.50	8.45
6	浦和北	80	12,123.00	1,180.00	0.00	11,000.00	24,303.00	9,600.00	253.16%	75.77%	147.50%	1100.00%	151.54	14.75
7	さいたま中央	53	11,450.00	530.00	0.00	2,000.00	13,980.00	10,600.00	131.89%	108.02%	100.00%	200.00%	216.04	10.00
8	浦和西	15	2,800.00	140.00	0.00	0.00	2,940.00	3,150.00	93.33%	93.33%	93.33%	0.00%	186.67	9.33
9	浦和北東	37	7,560.36	280.35	0.00	0.00	7,840.71	7,770.00	100.91%	102.17%	75.77%	0.00%	204.33	7.58
10	さいたま新都心	37	8,400.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,400.00	7,770.00	108.11%	113.51%	0.00%	0.00%	227.03	0.00
11	浦和イフニング	13	1,100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,100.00	1,300.00	84.62%	42.31%	0.00%	0.00%	84.62	0.00
	第2グループ計	235	43,433.36	2,130.35	0.00	13,000.00	58,563.71	40,190.00	145.72%	92.41%	90.65%	216.67%	184.82	9.07
12	大宮	57	13,000.00	590.00	0.00	2,000.00	15,590.00	11,400.00	136.75%	114.04%	103.51%	200.00%	228.07	10.35
13	大宮南	35	8,000.00	350.00	0.00	0.00	8,350.00	7,350.00	113.61%	114.29%	100.00%	0.00%	228.57	10.00
14	大宮中央	49	11,214.69	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,214.69	10,290.00	108.99%	114.44%	0.00%	0.00%	228.87	0.00
15	大宮南東	6	500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	500.00	1,900.00	26.32%	41.67%	0.00%	0.00%	83.33	0.00
16	大宮シティ	50	12,910.00	500.00	0.00	2,000.00	15,410.00	10,500.00	146.76%	129.10%	100.00%	200.00%	258.20	10.00
17	さいたま櫛	23	4,916.00	230.00	0.00	1,000.00	6,146.00	4,830.00	127.25%	106.87%	100.00%	100.00%	213.74	10.00
	第3グループ計	220	50,540.69	1,670.00	0.00	5,000.00	57,210.69	46,270.00	123.65%	114.87%	75.91%	83.33%	229.73	7.59
18	大宮西	53	11,275.00	530.00	0.00	1,000.00	12,805.00	5,300.00	241.60%	106.37%	100.00%	100.00%	212.74	10.00
19	岩槻	40	9,356.00	400.00	0.00	2,000.00	11,756.00	8,400.00	139.95%	116.95%	100.00%	200.00%	233.90	10.00
20	大宮北	32	7,300.00	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	8,300.00	6,720.00	123.51%	114.06%	0.00%	100.00%	228.13	0.00
21	大宮南西	24	5,400.00	240.00	0.00	1,000.00	6,640.00	5,040.00	131.75%	112.50%	100.00%	100.00%	225.00	10.00
22	大宮東	36	24,186.64	1,743.28	0.00	4,000.00	29,929.92	9,000.00	332.55%	335.93%	484.24%	400.00%	671.85	48.42
23	岩槻東	36	9,225.85	419.60	0.00	1,000.00	10,645.45	6,480.00	164.28%	128.14%	116.56%	100.00%	256.27	11.66
24	大宮北東	18	4,910.00	180.00	0.00	1,000.00	6,090.00	3,600.00	169.17%	136.39%	100.00%	100.00%	272.78	10.00
25	岩槻中央	19	4,400.00	160.00	0.00	1,000.00	5,560.00	1,900.00	292.63%	115.79%	84.21%	100.00%	231.58	8.42
	第4グループ計	258	76,053.49	3,672.88	0.00	12,000.00	91,726.37	46,440.00	197.52%	147.39%	142.36%	150.00%	294.78	14.24
26	上尾	45	8,102.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,102.50	9,450.00	85.74%	90.03%	0.00%	0.00%	180.06	0.00
27	鴻巣	35	5,072.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,072.00	7,350.00	69.01%	72.46%	0.00%	0.00%	144.91	0.00
28	桶川	26	4,782.50	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	5,782.50	2,600.00	222.40%	91.97%	0.00%	100.00%	183.94	0.00
29	上尾西	53	7,581.00	530.00	0.00	0.00	8,111.00	10,600.00	76.52%	71.52%	100.00%	0.00%	143.04	10.00
30	北本	8	700.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	700.00	2,000.00	35.00%	43.75%	0.00%	0.00%	87.50	0.00
31	上尾東	27	2,413.88	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,413.88	5,400.00	44.70%	44.70%	0.00%	0.00%	89.40	0.00
32	上尾北	34	6,291.00	270.00	0.00	0.00	6,561.00	6,800.00	96.49%	92.51%	79.41%	0.00%	185.03	7.94
33	鴻巣水曜	40	7,620.00	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	8,620.00	8,000.00	107.75%	95.25%	0.00%	100.00%	190.50	0.00
34	桶川イフニング	17	5,955.33	180.00	0.00	0.00	6,135.33	3,570.00	171.86%	175.16%	105.88%	0.00%	350.31	10.59
	第5グループ計	285	48,518.21	980.00	0.00	2,000.00	51,498.21	55,770.00	92.34%	85.12%	34.39%	22.22%	170.24	3.44
35	春日部	43	8,400.00	450.00	0.00	1,000.00	9,850.00	9,030.00	109.08%	97.67%	104.65%	100.00%	195.35	10.47
36	杉戸	25	3,800.00	250.00	0.00	11,000.00	15,050.00	5,250.00	286.67%	76.00%	100.00%	1100.00%	152.00	10.00
37	春日部西	35	7,713.93	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	8,713.93	7,000.00	124.48%	110.20%	0.00%	100.00%	220.40	0.00
38	庄和	25	4,463.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,463.00	5,000.00	89.26%	89.26%	0.00%	0.00%	178.52	0.00
39	春日部南	30	7,080.00	310.00	0.00	0.00	7,390.00	5,400.00	136.85%	118.00%	103.33%	0.00%	236.00	10.33
40	春日部イフニング	18	4,000.00	180.00	0.00	0.00	4,180.00	3,600.00	116.11%	111.11%	100.00%	0.00%	222.22	10.00
41	杉戸中央	25	2,209.83	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,209.83	2,500.00	88.39%	44.20%	0.00%	0.00%	88.39	0.00
	第6グループ計	201	37,666.76	1,190.00	0.00	13,000.00	51,856.76	37,780.00	137.26%	93.70%	59.20%	185.71%	187.40	5.92
42	幸手	44	9,966.35	0.00	0.00	0.00	9,966.35	8,800.00	113.25%	113.25%	0.00%	0.00%	226.51	0.00
43	蓮田	35	8,000.00	380.00	0.00	1,000.00	9,380.00	7,350.00	127.62%	114.29%	108.57%	100.00%	228.57	10.86
44	久喜菖蒲	56	6,000.00	560.00	0.00	0.00	6,560.00	11,200.00	58.57%	53.57%	100.00%	0.00%	107.14	10.00
45	栗橋	16	2,376.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,376.00	3,000.00	79.20%	74.25%	0.00%	0.00%	148.50	0.00
46	白岡	7	980.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	980.00	700.00	140.00%	70.00%	0.00%	0.00%	140.00	0.00
47	幸手中央	23	2,534.82	306.12	0.00	0.00	2,840.94	4,600.00	61.76%	55.10%	133.10%	0.00%	110.21	13.31
	第7グループ計	181	29,857.17	1,246.12	0.00	1,000.00	32,103.29	35,650.00	90.05%	82.48%	68.85%	16.67%	164.96	6.88
48	越谷	76	16,540.00	760.00	0.00	0.00	17,300.00	15,960.00	108.40%	108.82%	100.00%	0.00%	217.63	10.00
49	越谷南	47	10,500.00	308.00	0.00	0.00	10,808.00	9,400.00	114.98%	111.70%	65.53%	0.00%	223.40	6.55
50	越谷北	49	11,739.50	1,844.00	0.00	2,000.00	15,583.50	9,800.00	159.02%	119.79%	376.33%	200.00%	239.58	37.63
51	越谷東	46	9,507.59	514.64	0.00	1,000.00	11,022.23	9,660.00	114.10%	103.34%	111.88%	100.00%	206.69	11.19
52	越谷中	18	1,125.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	1,325.00	1,800.00	73.61%	31.25%	111.11%	0.00%	62.50	11.11
	第8グループ計	236	49,412.09	3,626.64	0.00	3,000.00	56,038.73	46,620.00	120.20%	104.69%	153.67%	60.00%	209.37	15.37
53	草加	29	5,630.00	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	6,630.00	5,800.00	114.31%	97.07%	0.00%	100.00%	194.14	0.00
54	八潮	49	17,287.21	10,490.00	25,000.00	2,000.00	54,777.21	10,290.00	532.33%	176.40%	2140.82%	200.00%	352.80	214.08
55	草加南	20	5,387.22	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,387.22	4,200.00	128.27%	134.68%	0.00%	0.00%	269.36	0.00
56	八潮イフニング	27	6,007.13	0.00	0.00	0.00	6,007.13	5,400.00	111.24%	111.24%	0.00%	0.00%	222.49	0.00
57	草加イフニング	11	5,670.60	122.40	0.00	0.00	5,793.00	1,100.00	526.64%	257.75%	111.27%	0.00%	515.51	11.13
58	八潮中央	18	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	33.33%	41.67%	0.00%	0.00%	83.33	0.00
59	草加中央	28	5,477.69	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,477.69	4,200.00	130.42%	97.82%	0.00%	0.00%	195.63	0.00
60	八潮シティ	17	1,293.03	394.49	0.00	1,000.00	2,687.52	1,700.00	158.09%	38.03%	232.05%	100.00%	76.06	23.21
61	草加21	11	2,327.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,327.58	1,100.00	211.60%	105.80%	0.00%	0.00%	211.60	0.00
	第9グループ計	210	50,580.46	11,006.89	25,000.00	4,000.00	90,587.35	38,290.00	236.58%	120.43%	524.14%	44.44%	240.86	52.41
62	吉川	17	4,462.00	170.00	0.00	0.00	4,632.00	3,400.00	136.24%	131.24%	100.00%	0.00%	262.47	10.00
63	三郷	31	6,200.00	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	7,200.00	4,650.00	154.84%	100.00%	0.00%	100.00%	200.00	0.00
64	三郷中央	27	4,806.26	231.48	0.00	90,000.00	95,037.74	5,400.00	1759.96%	89.00%	85.73%	9000.00%	178.01	8.57
65	三郷ウェンステ	22	5,145.00	220.00	0.00	0.00	5,365.00	4,620.00	116.13%	116.93%	100.00%	0.00%	233.86	10.00
66	吉川イフニング	20	6,990.00	210.00	0.00	3,000.00	10,200.00	6,000.00	170.00%	174.75%	105.00%	300.00%	349.50	